Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 200000 (Two lakh) 100000 (One lakh) 100000 (One lakh)

New Equipment for Laboratories 165500 (One lakh sixty five thousand five hundred) 100000 (One lakh) 100000 (One lakh)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1900000 (Nineteen lakh ) 50000 (Fifty thousand) 50000 (Fifty thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 13170384 (One crore thirty one lakh seventy thousand three
hundred eighty four)

17752275 (One crore seventy seven lakh fifty two thousand
two hundred seventy five)

11618699 (One crore sixteen lakh eighteen thousand six
hundred ninety nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

200000 (Two lakh) 150000 (One lakh fifty thousand) 150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 200000 (Two lakh) 25000 (Twenty five thousand) 25000 (Twenty five thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for